Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-475-7046  •  fax 614-475-7048  •  www.besalighting.com
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
120V pendants location:
DAMP
REV 10/14
6.5”

10’
max
How to order a Multilight fixture
To order, simply place the 3 character multilight code (shown
above) as the cord fixture option:
Example: 3BC-493007-SN
	 3 Light round, Copa Opal glass, Satin Nickel finish
120V pendants
M i l o  4
Connection - Glass Options - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Cord Fixture MILO4AM Amber (blank) 40W A15 Incan BR Bronze L 15’ cord
1JC 1 Lt. Dome MILO4GR Green SN Satin Nickel LW Low wattage
1JT 1 Lt. Flat MILO4PL Purple labeling
MILO4SM Smoke
MILO4WF White Frost
E x .  1 J T- M ILO  4 A M - S N
M i l o  4  Pe n d a n t  w /  A m b e r  G l a s s ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h